Page 1 of 1
DESCRIPTION
15” white mounting back plate for canopy fixtures
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 06.02.23
K T-CLED-BP-15-W
CANOPY BACK PLATE
DIMENSIONS
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
K T-CLED-BP-15-W
1 2 43 5 5
 1 Keystone Technologies
 2 Canopy Fixture
 3 LED
 4 Back Plate
 5 Size
 6 Color
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER CARTON QTY. EASY CODE UPC
KT-CLED-BP-15-W 10 CEU-41 843654152035
*Canopy fixture sold separately
15.00”
15
.0
0
”
10.83”
2.60”
2
.6
0
”
2.07”
2
.3
6
”10
.8
3
”
Ø 0.22”
Ø 0.31”
0.06”
0.16”
Screw Hole
Flanging